P 14 000003238

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400254588904

01/08/14--01029--011 **87.50

14 JAN -8 PM 3: 10

SECUL FARY OF STATE

1/14/14

COVER LETTER •

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: WW	/ PARTS, INC					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				

Thomas G. Radnovich, Sr		
Name (Printed or typed)		
6681 71st Street		
Address		
Pinellas Park, Fl. 33781	14 J	
City, State & Zip	JAN	
727-641-0459	-8	
Daytime Telephone number	3	
wwpartsinc@gmail.com	3: -0	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora	tion shall be: WW Parts, Inc.	EFFECTIVE DA	116-
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 6681 71st Street		Mailing address, if o	
Pinellas Park,	FI 33781		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is:	ale and retail sales.	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of			SECRICTARY OF STATE AISHAN OF CORPORATIO
	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Thomas G. Radnovich, Sr		O IONS
Address	President 6681 71st Street Pinellas Park, Fl. 33781	Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Thomas G. Radnovich, Sr		
Address:	6681 71st Street	-	
Audress.	Pinellas Park, Fl. 33781	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Thomas G. Radnovich, Sr	_	
Address:	6681 71st Street	-	
1100.000.	Pinellas Park, Fl 33781	•	
Having heen na	med as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corvora	tion at the place designated i
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
Thom	as & Radnow DI		01/01/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
Thomas me	I Rodini/ Dr		01/01/2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
			B-NYL 11 SECHCICA CACA SECHCICA CACAA SECHCICA CACAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
			RY OF STATE CURPORATIONS
			EU OF STATE ORATIO PM 3: 10
			ONS

Article VIII WW Parts, Inc

Effective date of Incorporation: January 1, 2014